PINET

SMALL SYMMETRICAL FRICTION PIN
HINGES

59-7-5015

Small size friction hinge to maintain a lid / door in position.
The friction torque is adjustable with a hex key.
2 other versions available: with spring or with detent function.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material

Finish

Note

Torque

A (length)

D (pin diameter)
B (width)
Weight (g)

C

Nouvelle référence

steel

black coated

1

2 N.m

40.4 mm

3.8 mm

29.5 mm

2.4 mm

NEW
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